WEB
04/2019
Ball pin, 303 stainless steel
Fast, simple lockingBABSS
- Self locking
- M�aterials:
Body: Stainless steel 303

L4 L2±1 L1+0,6 L3
Ød2
Ød4
Ød1
-0,04
-0,08
stainless
steel (303)
New lower cost
material
WEB
04/2019
BABSS
** Resistance acc DIN 50141 - Dimensions in mm
BAB5-10/SS 5 10 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 14 22,43 F
BAB5-15/SS 5 15 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 14 22,43 F
BAB5-20/SS 5 20 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 14 22,43 F
BAB5-25/SS 5 25 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 14 22,43 F
BAB5-30/SS 5 30 5,5 33,2 14,5 6,0 26,7 10,8 5 14 23,66 F
BAB6-10/SS 6 10 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 22,51 F
BAB6-15/SS 6 15 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 22,51 F
BAB6-20/SS 6 20 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 22,51 F
BAB6-25/SS 6 25 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 22,51 F
BAB6-30/SS 6 30 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 23,66 F
BAB6-35/SS 6 35 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 23,66 F
BAB6-40/SS 6 40 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 23,66 F
BAB6-45/SS 6 45 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 23,66 F
BAB6-50/SS 6 50 7,0 33,2 14,5 7,0 26,7 10,8 6 21 23,66 F
BAB8-20/SS 8 20 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 24,29 F
BAB8-25/SS 8 25 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 24,29 F
BAB8-30/SS 8 30 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 26,19 F
BAB8-35/SS 8 35 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 26,19 F
BAB8-40/SS 8 40 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 26,19 F
BAB8-45/SS 8 45 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 26,19 F
BAB8-50/SS 8 50 9,6 39,2 19,3 8,2 33,3 13,4 8 38 26,19 F
BAB10-20/SS 10 20 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 37,98 F
BAB10-25/SS 10 25 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 37,98 F
BAB10-30/SS 10 30 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 39,81 F
BAB10-35/SS 10 35 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 39,81 F
BAB10-40/SS 10 40 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 39,81 F
BAB10-45/SS 10 45 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 39,81 F
BAB10-50/SS 10 50 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 39,81 F
BAB10-60/SS 10 60 12,0 39,2 19,3 9,6 33,3 13,4 10 60 41,91 F
BAB12-25/SS 12 25 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 38,65 F
BAB12-30/SS 12 30 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 40,45 F
BAB12-35/SS 12 35 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 40,45 F
BAB12-40/SS 12 40 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 40,45 F
BAB12-45/SS 12 45 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 40,45 F
BAB12-50/SS 12 50 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 40,45 F
BAB12-60/SS 12 60 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 42,55 F
BAB12-70/SS 12 70 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 42,55 F
BAB12-80/SS 12 80 14,5 47,6 26,3 10,6 39,7 16,7 12 87 44,33 F
BAB16-30/SS 16 30 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 69,18 F
BAB16-35/SS 16 35 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 69,18 F
BAB16-40/SS 16 40 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 69,18 F
BAB16-45/SS 16 45 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 69,18 F
BAB16-50/SS 16 50 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 69,18 F
BAB16-60/SS 16 60 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 74,58 F
BAB16-70/SS 16 70 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 74,58 F
BAB16-80/SS 16 80 19,0 47,6 26,3 14,0 39,7 16,7 16 155 79,01 F
 REFERENCE ? ? ? ?
Prix Uni.
1 à ? Part number Ød1 l1 Ød2 Ød3 Ød4 l2 l3 l4
Price